

C.A.No. 6263-6265 OF 2001

ITEM No.104

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 6263-6265 of 2001

Mathews Mar Koorilos & Ors.

...Appellant(s)

vs.

M. Pappy & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

(with office report)

with Civil Appeal No. 6266/2001 (with office report)

Date: 24/02/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. E M S Anam, Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P K Manohar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, the cases are adjourned for six weeks. No further adjournment shall be allowed.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER