

C.A.No. 6263-6265 OF 2001

ITEM No.109

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 6263-6265/2001

Mathews Mar Koorilos & Ors.... Appellant(s)

vs.

M. Pappy & Anr.... Respondent(s)
(with office report)

with
C.A. No. 6266/2001 (with office report)

Date: 28/07/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant (s)Mr. F S Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R F Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C T Joseph, Adv.
Mr. E M S Anam, Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. C S Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P J Philip, Adv.
Mr. A Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. P K Manohar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 10th August, 2004 as jointly prayed.

(D.P. WALIA) (RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER