

ÆITEM NO.40

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 1-3 OF 2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6263-6265 OF 2001

MATHEWS MAR KOORILOS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. PAPPY & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 prays for
time for filing reply affidavit to IA No. 1-3 of 2010.
Four weeks time is granted for that purpose.

Let IA Nos. 1-3 of 2010 be posted after four weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master