

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6263-6265/2001

MATHEWS MAR KOORILOS

DEAD THROUGHT LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. PAPPY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH C.A. No. 6266/2001
(With Office Report)

Date : 20/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Sreekumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request, post in the next week and to retain its
position.

(Mahabir Singh)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.08.20
16:50:37 IST
Reason: