

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2014, I.A. 5/2014, I.A. 6/2014, I.A. 7/2014, I.A. 8/2015
in Civil Appeal Nos. 6263-6265/2001

MATHEWS MAR KOORILOS DEAD THROUGH LRS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. PAPPY (DEAD) & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
impleadment and setting aside an abatement and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 2/2017 In C.A. No. 6266/2001
(For substitution and Office Report)

Date : 27/02/2017 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupama Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sonali Negi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Saroj Kumari Gaur]
Court Master